
B
S

T

C
A
R
P
O
R
T

CONC

H
T

R

1SBLK BUS

GR

BST

CONC

CONC

BST

BST

CONC

1SFD

GR

1 S F B

BST

GR

1SFD

3
0

+
0
0

3
1
+
0
0

3
2

+
0
0

3
3

+
0
0

3
4

+
0
0

3
5

+
0
0

15+00

14+00

15+00

14+00

14+00

13+00

15+00

 LOCATION SKETCH 

BM #4  RR SPIKE IN BASE OF TELEPHONE POLE, STA. 30+07.36 -L-, 221.00' RT., EL. 774.05

PLANS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR UTILITY INFORMATION, SEE UTILITY

SHEET 5 OF 6

STA. 14+68.43 -EY6-

STA. 30+83.71 -L-

90°-10'-51" 90°-00'-00"

STA. 14+07.19 -EY8-

STA. 34+35.76 -L-

89°-46'-26"

-EY8-

-EY6-

-Y7-

PAY ITEM) (TYP.)

(ROADWAY DETAIL &

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL

TO MEADOW AVE.

TO LOWRANCE AVE.
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LOWRANCE AVE. AND MEADOW AVE.
AND S. RIDGE AVE. BETWEEN

OVER US 29A (MAIN ST.), NCRR (NS)
FOR BRIDGE ON ROGERS LAKE RD.

STA. 31+94.08 -L-
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GENERAL DRAWING
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 NOTES:  

SUPERSTRUCTURE

END BENT 1

BENT 1

BENT 2

BENT 3

END BENT 2

TOTAL

DECK SLAB

CONCRETE

REINFORCED

EXCAVATION

FOUNDATION

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

CONC GIRDERS

PRESTRESSED

MODIFIED 72"

SLABS

APPROACH

BRIDGE

FLOORS

BRIDGE

GROOVING

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

SF SF CY LS

LS

LB LB NO.

20

LF

20

CONCRETE

CLASS A

STEEL

REINFORCING

STEEL

REINFORCING

COLUMN

SPIRAL

PILES

HP 12 X 53 STEEL

EQUIPMENT SETUP

PILE DRIVING

2,368.33

2,368.33

10

21

21

21

10

83

STEEL PILES

HP 12 X 53

NO. LF

10

21

21

21

10

83

POINTS

PILE

STEEL

NO.

21

42

EA

(RR MP 350.73)

STA. 14+65.50 -Y7-

MILE POST 350.73

17,294

17,294

42.4

79.7

6,866

13,776 1,604

1,35613,16073.9

1,53813,62178.6

6,952

4,49854,375

42.7

317.3

20,998

20,998

RAIL

METAL

TWO BAR

LF

PARAPET

CONCRETE

1'-2" X 2'-6"

LF

PARAPET

CONCRETE

1'-2" X 3'-2•"

LF

LINK FENCE

72" CHAIN

LF

PROTECTION

4" SLOPE

BEARINGS

ELASTOMERIC

LS

LS

SEALS

JOINT

FOAM

LS

LS

SY

500

565

400.00

400.00

937.67

937.67

476.33

476.33

476.33

476.33

SUPERSTRUCTURE

END BENT 1

BENT 1

BENT 2

BENT 3

END BENT 2

TOTAL

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

LF

FOR PILES

PREDRILLING

EA

REDRIVES

PILE

120

120

10

10

900

630

525

4,735

1,680

1,000 21

1,065

FOOTINGS WITHIN THE RAILROAD CORRIDOR, SEE ROADWAY PLANS.

FOR DISPOSAL LOCATION OF FOUNDATION EXCAVATION MATERIALS FROM INTERIOR BENT

FOR EROSION CONTROL MEASURES, SEE EROSION CONTROL PLANS. 

IS CONSIDERED INCIDENTAL TO THE COST OF THE REINFORCED CONCRETE DECK SLAB. 

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS. NO PAYMENT WILL BE MADE FOR THIS SUBSTITUTION AS IT

ARTICLE 1024-1 AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLES 1024-5 AND 1024-6 OF THE

GRANULATED BLAST FURNACE SLAG AT THE SUBSTITUTION RATE SPECIFIED IN

THE CLASS AA CONCRETE IN THE BRIDGE DECK SHALL CONTAIN FLY ASH OR GROUND

APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER. 

NEEDLE BEAMS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED UNLESS OTHERWISE CALLED FOR ON THE PLANS OR

AND SHALL PROVIDE FOR BICYCLES.

ALL PAVEMENT MARKING WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PAVEMENT MARKING PLANS

DEPARTMENT. 

NECESSARY TO ACHIEVE THE REQUIRED MINIMUM CLEARANCE WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE

ELEVATIONS AND REPORT ANY VARIATIONS TO THE ENGINEER. ANY PLAN REVISIONS

AVAILABLE. PRIOR TO BEGINNING BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, VERIFY THE TOP OF RAIL

THE RAILROAD TRACK BED ELEVATIONS ON THE PLANS ARE FROM THE BEST INFORMATION

ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE 420-3 OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

REMOVABLE FORMS MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF METAL STAY-IN-PLACE FORMS IN

SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC BENEATH PROPOSED STRUCTURE, SEE

BY THE DEPARTMENT. 

NECESSARY TO ACHIEVE THE REQUIRED MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE WILL BE PROVIDED

THE CLEARANCE. REPORT ANY VARIATIONS TO THE ENGINEER. ANY PLAN REVISIONS

BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, VERIFY THE ELEVATION(S) ON THE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND CHECK

VERTICAL CLEARANCE ARE FROM THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE. PRIOR TO BEGINNING

THE ELEVATION(S) AND CLEARANCE(S) SHOWN ON THE PLANS AT THE POINT(S) OF MINIMUM

FOR GROUT FOR STRUCTURES, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CRANE SAFETY, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS. 

FOR SUBMITTAL OF WORKING DRAWINGS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR OTHER DESIGN DATA AND GENERAL NOTES, SEE SHEET SN. 

THIS BRIDGE IS LOCATED IN SEISMIC ZONE 1.

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS. 

THIS BRIDGE HAS BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE AASHTO LRFD BRIDGE

ASSUMED LIVE LOAD = HL-93 OR ALTERNATE LOADING. 
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LICENSURE NO. C-4434

Cary, NC 27518

5640 Dillard Drive, Suite 200
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